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ness - Oasis Academy
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Direction
Greenways — Leigh Academy Minster Grounds

52 stops

Open route schedule

Greenways

Murston Road

Plaza Court

Swale House

Fire Station

Bus Hub

Ufton Lane

Hawthorn Road

Springfield Road

Beechwood Avenue

The Three Hats

Sprotshill Close

Court Road

Trinity Road

Toy Town Estate

Milton Creek

Kemsley Railway Station

Post Office

Kingfisher Close

Helen Thompson Close

School Lane

Route schedule
Greenways — Leigh Academy Minster Grounds

Monday 07:25

Tuesday 07:25

Wednesday 07:25

Thursday 07:25

Friday 07:25

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Greenways

Stops: 52

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-373S-2686361388-3826916053
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-373S-2686361388-3826916053
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-373S-2686361388-3826916053


Sanderling Way

Railway Station

Stray Marsh Farm

Morrisons

Thomsett Way

Klondyke Industrial Estate

Railway Station

Stanley Avenue

Pacific Windows Works

Railway Station

Millennium Way

Cavour Road

Fire Station

Holy Trinity Church

Catholic Church

Invicta Road

Richmond Street

EKC Sheppey Secondary

Yacht Club

The Ship On Shore

Barton's Point

The White House

The Abbey Hotel

Wards Hill Road Bottom

Woodland Drive

Breakneck Hill

The Broadway Shops

Harps Inn



Barton Hill Drive

Scrapsgate Road

Leigh Academy Minster Grounds



Direction
Leigh Academy Minster Grounds — Greenways

52 stops

Open route schedule

Leigh Academy Minster Grounds

Scrapsgate Road

Barton Hill Drive

The Broadway Shops

Breakneck Hill

Woodland Drive

Wards Hill Road Bottom

The Abbey Hotel

The White House

Barton's Point

The Ship On Shore

Yacht Club

EKC Sheppey Secondary

Richmond Street

Invicta Road

Catholic Church

Holy Trinity Church

Cavour Road

Fire Station

Millennium Way

Railway Station

Pacific Windows Works

Stanley Avenue

Railway Station

Klondyke Industrial Estate

Route schedule
Leigh Academy Minster Grounds — Greenways

Monday 15:10

Tuesday 15:10

Wednesday 15:10

Thursday 15:10

Friday 15:10

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Leigh Academy Minster Grounds

Stops: 52

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-373S-2686361388-3826916053


Thomsett Way

Morrisons

Stray Marsh Farm

Railway Station

Sanderling Way

School Lane

Helen Thompson Close

Kingfisher Close

Post Office

Kemsley Railway Station

Milton Creek

Toy Town Estate

Trinity Road

Court Road

Sprotshill Close

The Three Hats

Beechwood Avenue

Springfield Road

Hawthorn Road

The King's Head

Cockleshell Walk

Railway Station

St Michael's Road

Swale House

Centre 2000

Murston Road

Greenways



373S Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sittingbourne

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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